Agenda

Dryden Rail Trail Friends and Task Force
Monday, September 21, 2020
7:00 — 8:30 p.m.
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

7:00 Call to order — Bob Beck, Alice Green

7:05

Additions to agenda

Approval of August minutes

Brief updates:

7:10  Pending DEC agreement at Reynolds Game Farm — Dan

7:15  Pending 3-way MOU for Game Farm Road crossing — Alice

7:20  Facilitating Town management of trail financial data — Alice

7:25

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:05

8:15

8:30

Historical photos and info for kiosks — Diane, Chris

Route 13 bridge meetings with Erdman Anthony and NYSDOT — Bob
Trail work at George Road and more — Bruno

Continuing trail work at Etna — Chris

Trail proposal at Etna Nature Preserve — Bruno, Bob

Future grants — Bob, John, Todd, Alice

Schedule October meeting & Adjourn



