## Agenda

## **Dryden Rail Trail Friends and Task Force**

## Monday, September 21, 2020 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting via Zoom

7:00	Call to order – Bob Beck, Alice Green
	Additions to agenda
7:05	Approval of August minutes
Brief updates:	
7:1	0 Pending DEC agreement at Reynolds Game Farm – Dan
7:1	5 Pending 3-way MOU for Game Farm Road crossing – Alice
7:2	20 Facilitating Town management of trail financial data – Alice
7:25	Historical photos and info for kiosks – Diane, Chris
7:35	Route 13 bridge meetings with Erdman Anthony and NYSDOT – Bob
7:45	Trail work at George Road and more – Bruno
7:55	Continuing trail work at Etna – Chris
8:05	Trail proposal at Etna Nature Preserve – Bruno, Bob
8:15	Future grants – Bob, John, Todd, Alice
8:30	Schedule October meeting & Adjourn